Rule 4.223-CVL

{a) Insernt full name
of company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

Presenter s name
address and reference
(if any}

~%
The Insolvency Act 1986
Liguidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

~orm 4.68

For official use

e I Eaite aiedinshais 1
To the Registrar of Companies i E P
Company Number
)21 2B
Name of Company
(@)  AGjda Dord  CRNT
Limited

yweb)  F a4 c AKTER

L AN sWosd

l W VT Ad Stoo 38
U 1D CAM N 5 TEA

pomre s

Dy Il LOR

the liquidator{s) of the company attach a co

Receipts and Payments under

Signed ﬁ

ection 192 of the ﬁ'lSUlVBnCV Act 1986 -

Date 3o o m

y of my/our statement of

A o

311012014 #102
GCOMPANIES HOUSE




R ~ Form 4 68
=

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section

192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company ABid Do Ng T i

Cornpany's registered number [P ol e ) g
State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up eAER Tof o VLo ~-TARY
Date of commencemeni of winding up S~ ArTten 978

Date to which this statement 1s brought dowr. R SEATE Ads 2ol

Name and address of ltqquidator F - chAlc=R
: A R s Wes®
NPT Bursn Clo SE -
NOTES K DA M. 5T DY ow LOH

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
to be sent to the registrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every staternent must contain a detalied account of all the liquidator’s realisations and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, inctuding balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, ete, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contnbutories Receipis denved from depost
accounts and money market deposits are to be inciuded in the "balance at bank’ Only actual investments are
to be included 1n the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments ncidental 1o sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insoivency Services
Account 1s not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building
society or any other financial institution However, the interest recetved on any investment should be shown
in the reahisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature The receipts and payments must severally be adaed up at the foot of each sheet and
he totals carried forward from one account 1o another without any mtermediate balance, so that the gross
1otals represent the total amounts received and paid by the hquidator respectively

Trading Account
(2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distingt account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out n this statement

Dividends

{3) When dividends, instalments of composiions eic are paid to crechiors or a return of surplus assets s
made to contributornies, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered n the
ctatement of disbursements as one surn, and the hquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amcunt of dividend, etc pavable to each creditor, or
contrnibutory e .

{4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are pawo Inte the Insolvency Services Account, the 10tal amount so
paid in should be entered n the statement of disbursements as one sum The items 10 be paid in relauon to
uncia.med dividends should fust be included in the realisations side of the account

{5) Credit should not be taken in the stateinent of gisbursements for any amount 1n respect of liquidator's
remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolunons of the hquidaton committee or of the creditors
or of the company 1n general meeting, or by order of the count as the case may require, ar 1s otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

{6) This statement of receipts and payments s required 1n duplicale



22T Tu s U hwestent et IR
_ LIQUIDATOR'S. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
~— -:ﬂ: LR LA B — R -
REALISATION
M IATA ™A [T . $ .
* of whom Recelved | Nature of Assets Realised ” AM%UNT
Brought forwerd .. ” 3 I
I
’ l\
/
. AL I
's
» |
,! | l}

Carried forward ..||| =S=s

* . «NOTE—No balance should be shown on this Account, but 901)7 the total Reslisations and

s ol mein

o b
rou e ampm . T TR e R

ML A Lo TR w bt -

NOTE.—This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across




)ursuant to Section 192 of the insolvency Act 1886

LA

DISBURSEMENTS
ATE To whom Paid Nature of Disbursements AMgUNT
Brought forwerd .. go
| LS
/
&
!
Carried forward . - £a

sements, which should be carried forward to the next Account. IPTO




ey

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

T 4

£
1
Total Realisations .- .. .. . .- .. I3 _
Total Disbursements .. .. .- . .. . g .
Bglance ..C 255 _
The Batance is made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator
2. Balance atBank .. .. .. .. .. .. .. e _
3.  Amount in insolvancy Services Account ..
£ .
*4. Amounts invested by Liguidator ..
Lass The cost of investments realised
Balance ..
YTotal Balance as shown above . .- . - .E| 23X —_

|Nove.~Full detalls of stocks purchaxad for investinendt and sny saatisation of them should be glven in 3 ssparats siatemsnt.

-'rn.imcsmwdmd:dmmwmmwdmmmnmnuopn-ﬂnndlhohuown-muuomlsas.
sty such mnmomrmnmhomqmwmﬂxmmmaﬂmuﬂmhmMuﬂpowmm!:wotvu\qs-rv
Accoun:, mhmdethMhuﬂudMumwﬂ of the Sacretsry of State
boe ace.piad as » sufficlant compliance with the tarms of the Reguiations,

The Liquidator should also state —

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commancement of
winding up —

7
o0 £
Assets [after deducting amounts charged to saecured
creditars—including the holders of floating charges) R .. 240 F
Liabilittes—Fixed charge creditors .. .- .. .- . .. =103
f}oadng charge holders .- .. .- .- . . AL
nsecured creditors .. .. .. . ) yr o
{2) The total amount of the capital pald up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash .- .. . .. .. .. . .. =
issued as pald.up otherwise than for cash .. .. .. .. .
{3) The genera! description and estimated vaiue of any outsianding assets (if
there is insufficient spaca here, attach a separate sheat}
NWoNE
(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be conciuded “ ool C

(5] The period within which the winding up is expecied 1o bg complated /) MonrH

PR IS [

]




